University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025)
For BS Dairy Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Dairy
Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 ABIRA MALIK MUHAMMAD MUNIR 4005 5/20/2007 87.5472
2 MUSMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD NIAZ 3437 11/23/2007 84.5817
3 BASSAM MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD 11493 9/13/2006 83.5635
4 AROOJ ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 2272 1/13/2007 82.3522
5  MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD QASIM 7931 4/22/2009 80.5032
6  JAHANZAIB RAZA ALI RAZA 9551 3/23/2008 79.2503
7 MUHAMMAD UMAR MUSHTAQ AHMAD 12931 2/8/2008  78.9891
8  MUHAMMAD REHAN ASGHAR ALI 11082  9/25/2007 78.9162
9  AZGHAN HAMZA SHAHID HUSSAIN 4511 1/1/2008  77.3171
CHAUDHRY ABDUL REHMAN
10 VANSOOR MANSOOR AHMAD 13019 9/26/2005 76.2062
11 MUNIBA LATEEF ABDUL LATEEF 7122 1/1/2007  75.4017
12 HAMZA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 8114 2/3/2006  75.2516
13 TAYYAB SHAMAS LIAQAT ALI 11847  11/8/2007 74.2941
14 AMAN FATIMA FALAK SHER 592 10/2/2007 74.0311
15 ZOHAIB GONDAL MUHAMMAD ARIF 7206 11/22/2006 73.8097
16  AMNA SALEEM M SALEEM 5938 9/18/2001 73.0147
17 MUHAMMAD HAAD TANVEER HUSSAIN 298 9/21/2006  71.7027
18  ALI ZAIN MUHAMMAD HANIF 7300 1/27/2007  71.3006
19  ALI AHSAN MUHAMMAD ASHIQ 4562 3/30/2007 71.1778
20  AIMAN HAFEEZ HAFEEZ UR REHMAN 7550 12/4/2005 68.8633



21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31

32

33

ALI RAZA

MUZAMMIL ABBAS
SUFFYAN SHAKEEL
MUNEEB AHMAD
AMAAN FATIMA SHAFI
SAARBAH

AQSA KANWAL

MUHAMMAD EMAN SALEEM
IQBAL

AHMAD ZAKA TOOR
MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR

DANIAL NADEEM

ZOHAIB SHAHZAD

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
ZAFAR ABBAS
03081982716
TANVEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ALI AKBAR ABBAS

SALEEM IQBAL

ZAKA ULLAH FAHEEM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
YOUNAS DOGAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
ISMAIL

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
IKRAM

2495
1837
2559
13638
7143
15105
2803

6597

2222
962

5010

6141

3107

8/12/2002
12/28/2008
9/24/2005
9/24/2006
4/3/2004
7/9/2005
12/6/2005

3/27/2007

7/20/2007
10/15/2007

7/7/2008
9/14/2007

12/4/2006

68.7653
67.7754
67.7336
67.4197
67.0116
66.0001
65.6828

65.4918

64.4316
63.9339

63.5828
63.5581

63.4088

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



