

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025) For BS Dairy Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Dairy Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	ABIRA MALIK	MUHAMMAD MUNIR	4005	5/20/2007	87.5472
2	M USMAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD NIAZ	3437	11/23/2007	84.5817
3	BASSAM MUNIR	MUNIR AHMAD	11493	9/13/2006	83.5635
4	AROOJ ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	2272	1/13/2007	82.3522
5	MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN	MUHAMMAD QASIM	7931	4/22/2009	80.5032
6	JAHANZAIB RAZA	ALI RAZA	9551	3/23/2008	79.2503
7	MUHAMMAD UMAR	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	12931	2/8/2008	78.9891
8	MUHAMMAD REHAN	ASGHAR ALI	11082	9/25/2007	78.9162
9	AZGHAN HAMZA	SHAHID HUSSAIN	4511	1/1/2008	77.3171
10	CHAUDHRY ABDUL REHMAN MANSOOR	MANSOOR AHMAD	13019	9/26/2005	76.2062
11	MUNIBA LATEEF	ABDUL LATEEF	7122	1/1/2007	75.4017
12	HAMZA SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	8114	2/3/2006	75.2516
13	TAYYAB SHAMAS	LIAQAT ALI	11847	11/8/2007	74.2941
14	AMAN FATIMA	FALAK SHER	592	10/2/2007	74.0311
15	ZOHAIB GONDAL	MUHAMMAD ARIF	7206	11/22/2006	73.8097
16	AMNA SALEEM	M SALEEM	5938	9/18/2001	73.0147
17	MUHAMMAD HAAD	TANVEER HUSSAIN	298	9/21/2006	71.7027
18	ALI ZAIN	MUHAMMAD HANIF	7300	1/27/2007	71.3006
19	ALI AHSAN	MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	4562	3/30/2007	71.1778
20	AIMAN HAFEEZ	HAFEEZ UR REHMAN	7550	12/4/2005	68.8633

21	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	2495	8/12/2002	68.7653
22	MUZAMMIL ABBAS	ZAFAR ABBAS	1837	12/28/2008	67.7754
23	SUFFYAN SHAKEEL	03081982716	2559	9/24/2005	67.7336
24	MUNEEB AHMAD	TANVEER AHMAD	13638	9/24/2006	67.4197
25	AMAAN FATIMA SHAFI	MUHAMMAD SHAFI	7143	4/3/2004	67.0116
26	SAARBAH	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	15105	7/9/2005	66.0001
27	AQSA KANWAL	ALI AKBAR ABBAS	2803	12/6/2005	65.6828
28	MUHAMMAD EMAN SALEEM IQBAL	SALEEM IQBAL	6597	3/27/2007	65.4918
29	AHMAD ZAKA TOOR	ZAKA ULLAH FAHEEM	2222	7/20/2007	64.4316
30	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	962	10/15/2007	63.9339
31	DANIAL NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM YOUNAS DOGAR	5010	7/7/2008	63.5828
32	ZOHAIB SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ISMAIL	6141	9/14/2007	63.5581
33	ABDUL REHMAN	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IKRAM	3107	12/4/2006	63.4088

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee